Introducing the industry's highest
performing SD-WAN platform. The
EPX is a rapidly deployable, powerful,
and versatile SD-WAN router that
connects a wide range of WAN
options from LTE-A, satellite
modems, to fixed line networks. At a
19" 2U rack mountable form factor, it

EPX-M8-LW1C3F3 / EPX-M8-LP1C3F3
EPX-M8-LW2C1F1 / EPX-M8-LP2C1F1
Ordering Information
Product Code Description
EPX-M8 EPX Base Model, 1x LCD Module
EPX-M8-LW5C1F1 Wireless SD-WAN Powerhouse: EPX with LCD Module, 4x 10G SFP+, 8x GE and 15x LTE-A (Worldwide).
EPX-M8-LW1C3F3 Wired SD-WAN Powerhouse: EPX with LCD Module, 12x 10G SFP+, 24x GE, and 3x LTE-A (Worldwide).
EPX-M8-LP1C3F3 Wired SD-WAN Powerhouse: EPX with LCD Module, 12x 10G SFP+, 24x GE, and 3x LTE-A (Asia Pacific).
EPX-M8-LP5C1F1 Wireless SD-WAN Powerhouse: EPX with LCD Module, 4x 10G SFP+, 8x GE and 15x LTE-A (Asia Pacific).
EPX-M8-LW2C1F1 EPX with LCD Module, 4x 10G SFP+, 8x GE and 6x LTE-A (Worldwide).
EPX-M8-LP2C1F1 EPX with LCD Module, 4x 10G SFP+, 8x GE and 6x LTE-A (Asia Pacific).
EPX-LC-MFA License Key to enable MediaFast with Content Hub & Docker (requires own disk drive to mount to the LCD Module)
EXM-LCDT Expansion Module with 1TB SSD, Features Content Hub, Docker Support and LCD Controls (Replaces existing LCD module)
Base Chassis
EPX Main Chassis (EPX-M8)